
WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA0600WHC
600

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

600

300 300

500

380

16.1
475

107.9

491.1

380

16.1
475

377

3

380

1.5
585

1.5

588

300

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA0750WHC
750

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

380

16.1
475

107.9

490

380

16.1
475

750

375 375

500

377

3

380

1.5
735

1.5

738

375

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA0900WHC
900

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

380

16.1
475

106.9

490.5

380

16.1
475

900

450 450

500

377

3

380

1.5
885

1.5

888

450

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1200WHC
1200

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

380

16.1
475

108.1

491.1

1200

600 600

500

380

16.1
475

377

3

380

1.5
591.3

2.5
591.3

1.5

1188

600

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1200WHD
1200

WALL HUNG
DOUBLE BOWL

380

16.1
475

107.8

491.1

380

16.1
475

1200

305 305590

500

377

3

380

1.5
591.3

2.5
591.3

1.5

1188

305305

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1200WHO
1200

WALL HUNG
LEFT OFFSET BOWL

380

16.1
475

107.9

491.1

1200

305 895

500

380

16.1
475

377

3

380

1.5
591.3

2.5
591.3

1.5

1188

305

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1500WHC
1500

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

380

16.1
475

110

491.1

380

16.1
475

1500

750 750

500

377

3

380

1.5
741.3

2.5
741.2

1.5

1488

750

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1500WHD
1500

WALL HUNG
DOUBLE BOWL

380

16.1
475

491.1

108

1500

380 380740

500

377

3

380

1.5
741.3

2.5
741.2

1.5

1488

380 380

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1500WHO
1500

WALL HUNG
LEFT OFFSET BOWL

1500

380 1120

500

107.9

380

16.1
475

491.1

377

3

380

1.5
741.3

2.5
741.2

1.5

1488

380

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1800WHC
1800

WALL HUNG
CENTRE BOWL

1800

900 900

500

380

16.1
475

108.4

491.1

380

16.1
475

377

3

380

1.5
891.2

2.5
891.3

1.5

1788

900

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1800WHD
1800

WALL HUNG
DOUBLE BOWL

1800

450 450900

500

380

16.1
475

491.1

107.7

377

3

380

1.5
891.3

2.5
891.2

1.5

1788

450 450

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  



WWW.ADPAUSTRALIA.COM.AU

NAME:
SIZE:
WK/WH:
CONFIGURATION:

ASHFA1800WHO
1800

WALL HUNG
LEFT OFFSET BOWL

1800

450 1350

500

380

16.1
475

491.1

107.6

377

3

380

1.5
891.3

2.5
891.2

1.5

1788

450

PLEASE NOTE: Do not perform any plumbing rough in prior to taking delivery of your vanity, as all measurements 
are nominal and are subject to change. Measure exact locations from your vanity once it is on site.  


